SECTION II TM 9-2320-272-24P-1
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
ITEM SMR PART
NO CODE NSN CAGEC NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES (UOC) QTY
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007177 53867  1 411 030 159 SPACER,PLATE 2.25MM.THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007178 53867  1 411 030 160 SPACER,PLATE 2.30MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007179 53867  1 411 030 161 SPACER,PLATE 2.35MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007180 53867  1 411 030 162 SPACER,PLATE 2.40MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007181 53867  1 411 030 163 SPACER,PLATE 2.45MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007182 53867  1 411 030 164 SPACER,PLATE 2.50MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013025848 53867  1 411 030 165 SPACER,PLATE 2.55MM THICK...........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAD ,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007183 53867  1 411 030 166 SPACER,PLATE 2.60MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007184 53867  1 411 030 167 SPACER,PLATE 2.65MM THICK ..........................V
UOC: ZAA, ZAB, ZAC, ZAD, ZAE, ZAF, ZAG, ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007185 53867  1 411 030 168 SPACER,PLATE 2.70MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007186 53867  1 411 030 169 SPACER,PLATE 2.75MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007187 53867  1 411 030 170 SPACER,PLATE 2.80MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013014006 53867  1 411 030 171 SPACER,PLATE 2.85MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013014007 53867  1 411 030 173 SPACER,PLATE 2.95MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
25 PFHZZ 5365013007188 53867  1 411 030 172 SPACER,PLATE 3.00MM THICK ..........................V
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
26 PFHZZ  2910013398598 5T151 1 418 512 225 VALVE,FUEL SYSTEM ......................................... 6
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
27 PFHZZ 5360013006889 53867  1 414 613 002 SPRING,HELICAL,COMP PART OF KIT P/N............ 6
57K0144 ..............................................................
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
59-4
 Current part is item (9) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com
 Current part is item (9) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com
SECTION II TM 9-2320-272-24P-1
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
ITEM SMR PART
NO CODE NSN CAGEC NUMBER DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES (UOC) QTY
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
28 PFHZZ 5310013017807 53867  1 410 100 002 WASHER,FLAT PART OF KIT P/N 57K0144............. 6
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ, ZAK, ZAL
29 PFHZZ 5331013031635 53867  1 410 210 041 O-RING 13 X 2.5MM PART OF KIT P/N 1................. 6
417 010 008..........................................................
UOC:ZAA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,
ZAJ,ZAK,ZAL
END OF FIGURE
59-5
 Current part is item (9) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com
 Current part is item (9) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com